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imie
Michat
Mateusz
Damian
Mateusz
Krzysztof
Filip
Karolina
Marcin
Emilia
Piotr
Robert
Pawet
Robert
Rafat
Adam
Patrycja
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Arkadiusz
Dariusz
Jerzy
Andrzej
tikasz
Graham
Dagmara
Izabela
Dorota
Radostaw
Katarzyna
Aneta
Aleksandra
Adrian
Magdalena
Robert
tlkasz
Ewa

Piotr
Mariusz

nazwisko
Kedra

Kuc

Kuba

Sergiel
Smolarczyk
Jezak
Korzeniowska
Kuzma

Polak
Jézefowicz
topuszynski
Szymanski
Scibior
Wieszyk
Majsterek
Sandomierska
Gregorczyk
Filipek
Mioduchowski
Opolski

Hiller

Boryto
Timoszuk
Zalewska-Moon
Timoszuk
Zienkowska
Maciak
Wiaderny
thbedzka
Hernas
Podlesna
Rodzos

Golis

Lach

Dryk

Lipska
Bednarz
Pawlik

nr_startowy
11
35
14
30
34
10
12
13
32
9
2
31
]
144
17
24
6
5
107
20
8
33
27
36
26
29
37
28
90
7
23
38
86
15
4
16
3
22

Czas

00:20:08
00:20:51
00:21:24
00:21:41
00:21:53
00:22:26
00:22:49
00:23:02
00:24:11
00:24:11
00:24:56
00:24:57
00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:37
00:26:12
00:26:12
00:26:26
00:27:28
00:28:17
00:28:24
00:29:29
00:30:34
00:30:41
00:31:00
00:31:02
00:31:22
00:31:43
00:31:45
00:32:22
00:32:42
00:32:51
00:32:54
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:35:13
00:36:24
00:36:24



